2022 BI-COUNTY SOFTBALL LEAGUE
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Bi-County League

Gateway
Smith Voc
Lee
Lenox
Westfield Tech

St. Mary’s

Putnam

Monument Mountain

Format: Twice within division

Monday April 4™

Gateway @ Smith Voc
Lee @ Lenox
Westfield Tech @ St. Mary’s
Putnam @ Monument Mountain
Friday, April 8™
Smith Voc @ Lee
Lenox @ Westfield Tech
St. Mary’s @ Putnam
Monument Mountain @ Gateway
Monday, April 117
Gateway @ Lee
Smith Voc @ Lenox
Westfield Tech @ Putnam
St. Mary’s @ Monument Mountain
Wednesday, April 13
Westfield Tech @ Gateway
Smith Voc @ St. Mary’s
Lee @ Putnam
Lenox @ Monument Mountain
Friday, April 15
Gateway @ Lenox
Monument Mountain @ Westfield Tech
St. Mary’s @ Lee
Smith Voc @ Putnam
Tuesday, April 19
Monument Mountain | @ | Smith Voc




Westfield Tech @ Lee
Putnam @ Lenox
Gateway @ St. Mary’s

Thursday, April 21
Putnam @ Gateway
Lee @ Monument Mountain
Lenox @ St. Mary’s
Smith Voc @ Westfield Tech
Monday, April 25
Smith Voc @ Gateway
Lenox @ Lee
St. Mary’s @ Westfield Tech
Monument Mountain @ Putnam
Wednesday, April 27
Lee @ Smith Voc

Westfield Tech @ Lenox
Putnam @ St. Mary’s
Gateway @ Monument Mountain

Friday, April 29
Lee @ Gateway
Lenox @ Smith Voc
Putnam @ Westfield Tech
Monument Mountain @ St. Mary’s
Monday, May 2
Gateway @ Westfield Tech
St. Mary’s @ Smith Voc
Putnam @ Lee
Monument Mountain @ Lenox
Friday, May 6
Lenox @ Gateway
Westfield Tech @ Monument Mountain
Lee @ St. Mary’s
Putnam @ Smith Voc
Wednesday, May 11
Smith Voc @ Monument Mountain
Lee @ Westfield Tech
Lenox @ Putnam
St. Mary’s @ Gateway
Friday, May 13
Gateway @ Putnam
Monument Mountain @ Lee
St. Mary’s @ Lenox
Westfield Tech @ Smith Voc




